Thiringer Landesmeisterschaft 2013 Juniorinnen

Vorrunde

Platz Name
1 Kilitzke, Christin

Pins:
2 Hasenohr, Carolin

Pins:
3 Diegel, Tina

Pins:
4 Steuber, Jessica

Pins:

994

990

905

849

Verein

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen e.V

Spiele: 6

SV Sidring
Spiele: 6

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen e.V

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 165,67

Schnitt: 165,00

Schnitt: 150,83

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

Spiele: 6

Schnitt: 141,50

HI: 182

HI: 186

HI: 166

HI: 163

Lv
THO

Spiele:

THUO

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

THU

Spiele:

156

159

123

163

181

163

165

118

159

142

161

136

02.03.2013

Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Schnitt

165,67
155 182

165,00
158 182

150,83
146 166

141,50
124 152

Spiele Pins

6 994
161

6 990
186

6 905
144

6 849
156



